Flow Detector Size�12
Qmax = 160�l/min,�pmax = 420�bar
Body design, Line-mounting
Series FD…
1/4
Reference: 300-P-9050093-EN-01
Issue: 09.2015
� Complies with safety requirements of EN ISO 13849

changing seals, oil or grease the new seals tho­
roughly before fitting them.
8 Ordering code
FD
FD = Flow (flow rate) detector
12 = Size 12
A ... Q = Standard model - see relevant data sheets
Z ... R = Special features - please contact BUCHER
L1 = Line installation (Connection A = G½'' / B = 20S (M30x2) (Standard)
L2 = Line installation (Connection A = G½'' / B = G½'')
01 = 0.4…1.5 l/min switching range / flow rate (QN)
(for other switching ranges, contact BUCHER)
N = NBR (Nitrile) seals (standard)
V = FKM (Viton) seals
(special seals - please contact BUCHER)
1 ... 9 = design stage (omit when ordering new units)
M12A = M12x1 connector plug, A coding
--- 2 M12AN --A- L112 01
� 2015 by Bucher Hydraulics AG, CH-6345 Neuheim
All rights reserved.
Data is provided for the purpose of product description only, and must not be construed as warranted characteristics in the legal sense. The
information does not relieve users from the duty of conducting their own evaluations and tests. Because the products are subject to continual
improvement, we reserve the right to amend the product specifications contained in this catalogue.
Classification: 499.580...